“HN””"N :IOHZ?546 - Apricot Rugelach Vegan

Our rugelach is both traditional and modern. We use a traditional flaky dough,
rolled with delicious apricot filling. What makes ours more modern is the VEGAN
attribute. OU certfied dairy free

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 8
Serving size 10z (1EA)

Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6g 8%
Saturated Fat 2g 11%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
%k Benefits Sodium 55mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Apricot Rugelach Dietary Fiber 1g 2%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 6g Added Sugar 12%
Ingredients A Allergens Frocin 12
. Vitamin D Omcg 0%
SOYBEAN OIL SHORTENING, Tory (ORGANIC WHOLE e Wheat Iron 0.1mg 0%
SOYBEANS, WATER, CALCIUM SULFATE), SUGAR,
BRSPS Gt | Free From: Potassium 17me 0%

SYRUP, PECTIN, GELLAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL , ,
FLAVORS, SODIUM CITRATE, CALCIUM CITRATE, crustaceans eges fish milk *The % Dai _—
TURMERIC), APPLE JUICE, NATURAL FLAVORS (VANILLA e % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
EXTRACT, ORANGE FLAVOR, LEMON JUICE), CURRANTS, peanuts sesame tree nuts a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, MALTODEXTRIN, BLEND a day is used for genera| nutrition advice.

OF NATURAL GUMS (LOCUST BEAN, GUAR,
CELLULOSE, XANTHAN AND CARRAGEENAN), SALT,
POTATO FLAKES, CORN STARCH, TURMERIC, SOY
LECITHIN.

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications
Ambient UNIT UPC: 760672620332

Manufacturer

Lilly's Brooklyn Brands LLC

Serving Suggestions SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

Ready to eat 760672620332 | 76067262033 | 104646 | 00760672620332 12/8 0Z

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

8lb 6lb United States Yes

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Open and enjoy Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

7.25in | 13in | 14.5in | 0.79ft3 | 9x8 | 237days -5°F /-2°F
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“HHN""“ :62246 - Apricot Rugelach Vegan

Our rugelach is both traditional and modern. We use a traditional flaky dough,
rolled with delicious apricot filling. What makes ours more modern is the VEGAN
attribute. OU certfied dairy free

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 110 Total Fat 6g Sodium 55mg
Protein 1 Trans Fats Og Calcium 5mg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 14g Saturated Fat 2g Iron 0.Tmg
Sugars 8g Added Sugars 6g Potassium 17mg
Dietary Fiber 1g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol Omg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D Omcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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